
Béarn (86)

Tancrede (11)

Triomphante (11)

Victorieuse (11)

Magicienne (11)

Flandre (86)

Gascoigne (86)

Languedoc (86)

Normandie (86)

Lyon (98)

Lille (98)

Duquesne (98)

Tourville (98)

Fulminant (94)

Tonnere (94)

BB08

CL01

CL02

CL03

CL04

BB09

BB10

BB11

BB12

BB14

BB15

BB16

BB17

BC01

BC02

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Type

Type

Name

Name

Secondary

Secondary

Tertiary

Tertiary

Speed

Speed

Hull

Hull

Fuel

Fuel

Torp

Torp

Primary
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French Capital Ships 

French Light Ships 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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French Multiple-Ship Warships

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp.Ship

Bisson-4

Bisson-5

Bisson-6

Bisson-7

Bisson-8

Granit-3

Granit-4

DD44

DD45

DD46

DD47

DD48

MS03

MS04

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

2

2

2

2

2

1s

1s

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(1 VP each)

(1 VP each)

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

2

2

2

2

2

1s

1s

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

2

2

2

2

2

1s

1s

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

South Carolina (43)

Michigan (43)

Connecticut (44)

Louisiana (44)

BB26

BB27

B18

B19

1s

1s

1s

1s

-

-

Type Name Secondary Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorpPrimary

United States Capital Ships 1 

1

1

1

1
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United States Multiple-Ship Warships 1

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp.Ship

Cassin-13

Cassin-14

DD76

DD77

a

a

2

2

2

2

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

b

b

2

2

2

2

c

c

2

2

2

2

Chester (6)

Birmingham (6)

Salem (6)

Vermont (44)

Kansas (44)

Minnesota (44)

New Hampshire (44)

Huntington (24)

San Diego (24)

Frederick (24)

Seattle (25)

North Carolina (25)

Montana (25)

CS01

CS02

CS03

B20

B21

B22

B25

AC05

AC06

AC08

AC11

AC12

AC13

2

2

2

1s

1s

1s

1s

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

-

-

Type

Type

Name

Name Secondary

Tertiary

Tertiary

Speed

Speed

Hull

Hull

Fuel

Fuel

Torp

TorpPrimary

United States Light Ships 

United States Capital Ships 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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United States Multiple-Ship Warships 2

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp.Ship

Cassin-15

Cassin-16

Cassin-17

Cassin-18

Bird-13

Bird-13

DD78

DD79

DD80

DD81

MS13

MS13

a

a

a

a

a

a

2

2

2

2

1s

1s

2

2

2

2

-

-

-

-

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(1 VP each)

(1 VP each)

b

b

b

b

b

b

2

2

2

2

1s

1s

2

2

2

2

-

-

-

-

c

c

c

c

c

c

2

2

2

2

1s

1s

2

2

2

2

-

-

-

-

Resistance (54)BC20 2-

Type Name Secondary Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorpPrimary

British Capital Ship

1
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Japanese Multiple-Ship Warships

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp.Ship

Momo-4

Momo-5

Sakura-7

Sakura-8

DD51

DD52

DD53

DD54

a

a

a

a

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

b

b

b

b

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

c

c

c

c

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Settsu (55)

Chikuma (12)

Yahagi (12)

Hirado (12)

Kawachi (55)

Satsuma (33)

Aki (38)

BB01

CL21

CL22

CL23

BB02

B09

B10

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1s

1

-

Type

Type

Name

Name

Secondary Tertiary

Tertiary

Speed

Speed

Hull

Hull

Fuel

Fuel

Torp

Torp

Primary

Secondary

Japanese Capital Ships

Japanese Light Ships

1

1

1

1
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Austro-Hungarian Multiple-Ship Warships 1

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp.Ship

Tátra-5

Tátra-6

Tátra-7

Tátra-8

Seehund-1

Seehund-2

Seehund-3

DD09

DD10

DD11

DD12

DD13

DD14

DD15

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(7 VP each)

(7 VP each)

(7 VP each)

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

2+

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Adm. Spaun (9)

Helgoland (9)

Saida (9)

Novara (9)

CL01a

CL02a

CL03a

CL04a

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorpSecondary

Austro-Hungarian Light Ships
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Austro-Hungarian Multiple-Ship Warships 2

Italian Seaplane Carrier

Type

Type

Name

Name

Tertiary

Tertiary

Speed

Speed

Hull

Hull

Fuel

Fuel

Torp.

Torp.

Ship

MR-1

Europa (75)

MR-2

MR-3

MS01

CVS01

MS02

MS03

a

a

a

1s

1s

1s

1s

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

(1 VP each)

(1 VP each)

(1 VP each)

b

b

b

1s

1s

1s

-

-

-

-

-

-

c

c

c

1s

1s

1s

-

-

-

-

-

-

Scipione Africano (75)

Francesco Caracciolo (105)

Cristoforo Colombo (105)

Marcantonio Colonna (105)

Francesco Morosini (105)

BB18

BB07a

BB08a

BB09a

BB10a

1

1

1

1

1

Type Name Secondary Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorpPrimary

Italian Capital Ships 

1

2

2

2

2
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Italian Multiple-Ship Warships

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp.Ship

Indomito-8

Indomito-9

Pilo-5

Pilo-6

Pilo-7

Sirtori-3

Sirtori-4

Sirtori-5

La Masa-3

DD24

DD25

DD26

DD27

DD28

DD29

DD30

DD31

DD32

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(4 VP each)

(5 VP each)

(5 VP each)

(5 VP each)

(4 VP each)

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


